



**Q4 & FY 2016-17**



## Consolidated Revenues for Q4 2016-17

( ₹ Crore)

Particulars	Q4 1617	Q4 1516	Gr%
India	467	451	4%
US	281	514	-45%
Brazil	216	119	81%
Germany	235	164	43%
Other	117	104	13%
Others (Incl contract Mfg.)	118	151	-22%
<b>Total</b>	<b>1,434</b>	<b>1,503</b>	<b>-5%</b>



## Consolidated Revenues for FY 2016-17

( ` Crore)

Particulars	FY 1617	FY 1516	Gr%
India	1,977	1,834	8%
US	1,346	2,671	-50%
Brazil	700	506	38%
Germany	811	649	25%
Other	478	427	12%
Others (Incl contract Mfg.)	545	600	-9%
<b>Total</b>	<b>5,857</b>	<b>6,687</b>	<b>-12%</b>

